
LPCF Workshops (on Zoom) 
For Parents and Carers of children with Disabilities/Additional needs and for  

professionals who work with them. 

Please see the LPCF Events page for more detail of the workshops and booking details. 

L 

Registered parents attending, may be eligible  
for a FREE Max Card. Please see our website for  

eligibility criteria. (limited supply available) 

Date Time Topic Delivered by 

From Wed  11th Sept  7.30pm—9pm Wellbeing sessions 
(Every other Wednesday) 

Nicole from  
Hummingbird Hypnotherapy 

From 7th November 11am—12.30 Juggling the Joys of Parenting ( Monthly) Hil Gibb 

Wed 25th September 1pm—2pm The Local Offer & LCC EHC Electronic Hub LCC SEND Team 

Mon 7th October 7pm—9pm Emotional Based School Avoidance LCC 

Mon 14th  October 7pm—9pm Promoting positive Behaviour Aspens 

Mon 4th November 7pm - 8pm Study Skills Specialist Teaching Team (STT) 

Thurs 14th November 7pm—9pm Promoting positive Behaviour Aspens 

Date for your diary  
Mon 27th January to Friday 31st January  

LPCF’s “Week of SEND” 
Date for your diary 

Mon 27th January 2025 7pm—8pm Working with schools to support your childs’ learning Specialist Teaching Team (STT) 

Thurs 30th January  7pm—9pm Promoting positive Behaviour Aspens 

Mon 24th February 7pm—8pm Supporting Learning in the home Specialist Teaching Team (STT) 

Mon 24th March  7pm—9pm Promoting Positive Behaviour follow on workshop Aspens 

Mon 9th June  7pm—8pm Transitions Specialist Teaching Team (STT) 

More workshops and topics to be announced during 2024/25  

Lincolnshire Parent Carer Forum 
Www.lincspcf.org.uk email: admin@lincspcf.org.uk 


